10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

ba6iit FOmnis PomaniBHa
boxnap /lenuc IOpiitoBuy
Bbonnapyk Ocran JIMutpoBu4
BoiikiBcrka Codist €BreniBHa

Buxonenr Anpapiana AHapiiBHa

Buaguka Hanis Bitaniisua
Bopo6iit Conomist PomaniBHa

[omko Arnpiii OneroBuy

JmutpiB Anpiana [BaniBHa
€3epcpkuiit Makcum bormanoBud
Kacisa Irop Bonogumuposud
Konnupesuu Mapist JIMuTtpiBHa
Kpusyra Mapxko Iroposuu

Kyumip Conomis AnpapiiBHa
Jlromuenko Jliana-I'anuaa AnapiiBHa
MopoxiBcbka Mapis JIro6omupiBHa
Haiina Bikropis Bononumupisaa
Omnumenko Ipuna PomaniBHa
[TaBnoBcrkuit Bononumup bornanosuy
ITomipumnii lem'sstn Map'siHoBHY
PomaniB Jlenuc BitanifioBuu
CopokiBcbkuit AHApiit AHAPIHOBUY

CrenpMmax FOmian IropoBuu

ME-11



24. Xanac bormana BornaniBaa
25. Xyna Jliana BitaniiBHa
26. llInpomchkuit Makcum IropoBuu

27. YOua Jlinis AunpiiBHa



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

ME-12
Annpycuk Hazapiit MukonaiioBuu
binenpka Apina OneriBHa
Bapeniuenko Anina BagumiBHa
Baceuxko Conomis-Mapis FOpiiBHa
Hmurepxo FOmnist MuxaiiniBHa
3Baiirsne Makcum BonogumupoBruy
InpkiB Arnpiit BitamiiioBud
Kaumap Map'sna IBaniBHa
Kupuniok Ipuna Bononumupisaa
Kogann /liana BikropiBHa
Jleronpkuii Hazapiit FOpiiioBuu
Mapyxusk Conomis MupocnaBiBHa
MapuunoBcbkuit Onexcanap BomonumupoBuy

Mapuyk /[liana BononumupisHa

. Muponuenko Bagum PomanoBuu

MuxaiiniB Auacracig OnerisHa
O3sinkoBcrbka Ipuna BonmogumupisHa

[TanuBona Poman Bonogumuposuy

. [Tonagrox Bagum AnapiitoBud

[Ipuxoapko Anina OneriBHa
Padamtok IBan-Taneit OneroBuy

Cauok AHacracis FOpiiBHa



23. Cinbman Bikropis BsuecnaBiBHa
24. Tkauenko AHacrtacis IMuTpiBHa
25. Typuua Haranis OnekcanapiBHa

26. dpeiinys Bikropis IBaHiBHA

27. Slpemko Karepuna AnnpiiBHa



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

ME-13
bisnoBa Ceitiiana BikropiBHa
bouapcrka Mapra IropiBaa
I'eBko AHactacis BononumupiHa
lonuk Ocrtan OneroBuy
lonuap Poxconana MuxaiiniBHa
I'peuina Anna OnekcaHapiBHA
JmutpiB Xpuctuna IropiBHa
Hpodsik Anacracis BonogumupisHa
KomniBomko Banepist AnapiiBHa
Kocuno Codist OneriHa
Kyuuncekuii Bnagucnas-Poman BacunboBuu
Mapdisa Bragucinas MakcumoBud
Marismn Karepuna JImutpiBHa
Munmtox Mapis IropiHa
HeuaeBa Amnacracis OneriBHa
[etpyx FOmnis AnapiiBHa
[T FOmist BitamiiBaa
[Tpunutsx Hagist OpecriBHa
Penuka Annpisu FOpiiioBuy
Camnibmigze [Ban bornanoBud
CraxiB Aptyp Bonogumuposud
Cronenp Okcana IropiBHa

Txauenko Jlimis IropiBHa



24. ®dirypa iana IropiBHa
25. pmyx Onpra OneriBHa

26. llbopox Mapis PomaniBHa

27. SlukiB Auna MuxkosaiBHa



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

ME-14

baniit Comomisi HazapiBHa
binomesuu Jimutpo OnexcaHapoBUY
BepOurpka Ipuna AnzapiiBHa

laiiko Pycnan BiramniiioBuu
I'yroBerbkuii Cepriit SIpocnaBoBuy
Hannmmme Hatanis MukonaiBHa
3anopoxxHuit AHIpid AHIpiiioBUY
Kozax Onpra Iropina

Konowmiens Tersina JIbBiBHA

Kypuio Oner BitanitioBuu

Kyuep Jlyiza BonogumupiHa

JIngak Jlina IBaniBHa

Menbauk Conomist AHIpiiBHA
[Taciunuk Poman IropoBuu
[Ipoxonenp XpuctuHa BomoaumupiBHa
Pagnrox Hazap CepriitoBuu
Pomantok Anina BononumupisHa
Caginpkuit Bnagucimag OnexcaHIpoBUY
CraxiB HOmis CepriiBHa

Txaunk Okcana-AnHa IropiBHa
Xapuenko Codisg AHapiiBHa

Xoma Tersina BosionumupiBHa

Hlenensk Anapisina OneriBHa



24. Ulymo [apis BacuiiBaa

25. Scrpemebknii Bonogumup Bonogumuposuy



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

Annpyx Jlro6oB IleTpiBHa

baxrin Jlanuin BitaniioBuy

Bobup Anppiii CepriiioBuu
Bonkosa Inona FOpiiBHa
BopounkoBa Apina CepriiBHa
["alimryx Mapta FOpiiBHa

I'natiB bornan JIro6omupoBuY
Hyna Auna OpecriBHa

HaxoBcekuit borman PoMmanoBua
3yOpuibka AnboHa AHATONMITBHA
Kapnam Banepis €BcraxiiBHa
Kozy6 KOmiana MupocnaBiBHa
KocTtiok €nuzasera OnexcanapiBHa
Kyrtepemun XpuctruHa MuxaiiaiBHa
Mapynsk [lenuc Onerosuy

Mapymika Arrenina MuxaiaiBHa

ME-15

Muxanpuniiena Bikropist OnekcanpiBHa

Mynsp Codis AraromniiBHa
Heuunopyk Oner PomanoBuu

Osumko Biktopist PomaniBHa

. [lomoGinceka BikTopis OuneriBHa

Cemko SIna IOpiiBHa

Conory6 Bikropis FOpiiBHa



24. Contuc Awnapiit MuxainoBud
25. Tpoyrn Onbra AHpapiiBHa

26. llleBuenko Mapk €BreHoBUY



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

b3nup Irop PomanoBuu

Baiina Co¢is MupocaaBiBHa
Backko Ipuna IOpiiBHa
I'apacumummumn FOmnis CepriiBHa
I'pu6 Biraniit TapacoBuu
I'puneit Kaponina AnapiiBHa
I'y3oBara Anacracis IBaniBHa
Dmamr Tanwn Iroposuy

Kic Irop IropoBuu

KoBanpuyk Irop CestociiaBoBuy
Konnyp €Bren IBanoBuu

JIucak Haraniss OnexcanapiBHa

Macnsuka 3axap BonogumupoBuy

Muranps Jlenuc IBanoBHY

MuxkuTuuH Spuna BacuniBHa

[Munumayk Bikropist Bonogumupisaa

ComoBa Amnacracis OnexciiBHa

CraxiB Map'saa-Mapis CepriiBHa

Credani bornan PomanoBuu

Tanyak Amnpapiana AHapiiBHa

Tpodbumyk Anactaciss MukonaiBHa

®denak Onena BomogumupisHa

Xyxpa Xpuctuna IropisHa

ME-16



24. Illapko Aunpiii BitamiiioBua

25. SpemxeBuu Oner IropoBuy



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

ME-17

Bogk Ounekciii OpectoBuY

["ami6eit-MarkoBebka Codis PoctucnaBiBHa

lNanak Kapina BitaniiBna

I'ymentok Tapac IlerpoBuy

I'ypa Opect CepriitoBud

Jmutpenko Kapuna €BreniiBHa
Kacnpsak Map'ssna BacuniBaa
Kingpar Jliana PomaniBHa

Konuk Csarocnas-Mukona BikropoBuu
JleBkiB Jlanmino CrermaHoBUY

Marmika EBenina MuxaiiniBHa
Menbpanuyk st Onexcifiopuy

Moruna Poman-Muxaiino MuxainoBud
Mokaniok fHa IBaHiBHA

Haripawuii Auapiit Biktoposuu

[Tynxo [lapuna-3enosis IlerpiBHa
PubGansuenko Bikropis BiraniiBua
CosryTts Omnbra fpocnaBiBHa

Coxan Banepis-Paica OcraniBHa

CracuwuuH Bitamniit MukomnaitoBud

. Tpau Mapisa BacuniBua

Tpuno Tapac bormanoBuu

XanynHuk AHacTacis BonogumupiBHa



24. Yonuk FOmnis BikropiBHa
25. Yyuman Jlinis PomaniBHa

26. FOmyk Kpictina AnaroniiBHa



